Bus

Bus Topkapi-Alibeykoy-Atatirk Cad.-Aksemsettin Bulvari
Karayollari-i.H.L - Alibeykdy - Eyiip - Edirnekapi -Topkapi

Direction
Panorama 1453 — Karayollari

47 stops

Open route schedule
Panorama 1453
Topkapi

Millet Caddesi
Topkapi ALT Gegit
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu
Edirnekapi Surdisi
Sehitlik

Edirnekapi

Sehitlik

Demirkapi

Eylp Sultan Bulvari
Nisanca

Digmeciler

Eylp Sultan

Eylp Sultan Zalpasa
Eylip iskelesi
Teleferik Pierreloti
Bahariye

Eylp Hastanesi
Celtik

Sakarya Mahallesi

Go to website

Route schedule
Panorama 1453 — Karayollari

Monday 05:45
Tuesday 05:45
Wednesday 05:45
Thursday 05:45
Friday 05:45
Saturday 05:45
Sunday 05:45
Route info

Direction: Panorama 1453
Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

N Lenect Hasdal
Malkogcodlu — TasOraklan

; % Kis/oss Ayazada
lsmprp\aga
\\ = 1 ! L) H
Sultangazi 4 Huzur
| Zubeyde Hanim e T K fimge
pe Lgur |M WImcu o ‘ Seyrantepe
| | 3
| e SMEGOE Sultan Selin
Gumhuriyet : Emniyet
Bostabyo Karadeniz. . kazim karanekir | Kagithane
Kislos) i 2 Ay r ] ' Ortab:
w21 Barbaros Hayrettin Wl v
4 Cadlayan
Pasa k3 g : N
: Semsipasa 0 gt
K21 : Yildiztabyal Y 47 o AT
20, ol A ¥ T: -,
tepe Turgut Reis A ...Ialatpasla Sl Gayre
Havaalani =5 Gaziosmanpasa i hgc ;tS :
dnhmut Sevket
i ¢ | Tegvikiye
iirkapi Birlik whs Kufdtt‘p&‘ o Pasa 5 .y 4
Kazim Karabekir Muratpasa:Eyip : Eskisehir Tirka
g ¢ hir| .
jmahalle AN Ismet,Baga "Wncl\ 3 : 25
Esenlerid & Awﬂnsi,-ay Sururl Mehmg}. .
iy -Bagcilar % Bayrampas \ Efend - / -
R ¥ Maltepe Wl Yt Beyogtu S L |
rbaros G_til'lgoren | Virkadisent \Ack Carnl ;
| . N
ocasinan \\ Sanayi L D - Fatih 7 B
; e
Merkez Mehmet Nesih Mcrkezefcndl S Kalender"a’-e‘,? 3
" Ozmen/ i 1}

| ¥ Haseki Sultan—"——u

| Seyitnizam
Bahcelievier \" S S 3 @WMUAanumm-;

kel B
Topkapi-Alibeykdy-Atatiirk Cad.-Aksemsettin Bulvari—  BusMaps
" Karayallari-l I-rL Alibeykdy - Eylip - Edirnekapi -Topkapi ;


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Topkapi-Alibeyk%C3%B6y-Atat%C3%BCrk-Cad-Ak%C5%9Femsettin-Bulvari-2492359804-2300954575
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Topkapi-Alibeyk%C3%B6y-Atat%C3%BCrk-Cad-Ak%C5%9Femsettin-Bulvari-2492359804-2300954575
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Topkapi-Alibeyk%C3%B6y-Atat%C3%BCrk-Cad-Ak%C5%9Femsettin-Bulvari-2492359804-2300954575

igdas Genel Md.
Minibls Duragi
Taskopri
Glizelyayla Caddesi
Mermerciler
Ataturk Caddesi
Ulubatli Hasan Cami
Erciyes Sokak
Fidanlik
Turizimciler Sitesi
Mevlana Mahallesi
Aksemsettin Bulvari
Mevlana Park
Minibis Duragi
Kazim Karabekir
Kiigiikkdy I.H.L.
Abdi ipekgi Caddesi
Abdi ipekgi Cad.
Avrupa Konutlari
Avrupa Konutlari
Minibls Duragi
Karayollari Mah.
Karayollari Mah.
Minibls Duragi
643.Sk

Karayollari



Direction
Karayollari — Panorama 1453

52 stops

Open route schedule

Karayollari

643.Sk

Karayollari Mah.
Minibls Duragi
Avrupa Konutlari
Abdi ipekci Cad.
Minibls Duragi
Kiigiikkdy I.H.L.
Minibls Duragi
Kazim Karabekir
Minibls Duragi
Minibis Duragi
Mevlana Park
Aksemsettin Bulvari
Mevlana Mahallesi
Turizmciler Sitesi
Fidanlik

Erciyes Sokak
Ulubatli Hasan Cd.
Ulubatli Hasan Cami
Atatiirk Caddesi
Mermerciler
Glizelyayla Caddesi
Taskdpri

Alibeykody

Route schedule
Karayollari — Panorama 1453

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karayollari
Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:26


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Topkapi-Alibeyk%C3%B6y-Atat%C3%BCrk-Cad-Ak%C5%9Femsettin-Bulvari-2492359804-2300954575

Cirgir

A.Meslek Lisesi
A.Meslek Lisesi
Alibeykoy

igdas Genel Md.
Silahtaraga Caddesi
Sakarya Mahallesi
Celtik

Eylp Hastanesi
Bahariye

Bahariye

Teleferik Pierreloti
Eyiip iskelesi

Eylp Sultan Zalpasa
EyUp Sultan
Digmeciler

Nisanca

EyUp Sultan Bulvari
Keresteciler Sitesi
Demirkapi

Sehitlik

Edirnekapi Surdisi
Edirnekapi Tramvay
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu
Topkapi ALT Gegit
Panorama 1453

Panorama 1453



Topkapi-Alibeykdy-Atatirk Cad.-Aksemsettin Bulvari Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



